
2018 NBYA Opti Regatta #3 

EGYC/GBSA 

Corrected Results 

BLUE Fleet 

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 32, Scoring system: Appendix A 

HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

Caroline 
Eielson 

BLUE 16707 1st (21.0) 1.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 36.0 15.0 

Emily Ryan BLUE 15960 2nd 2.0 (28.0) 5.0 1.0 1.0 15.0 52.0 24.0 

Christopher 
Chwalk 

BLUE 14351 3rd 12.0 (15.0) 2.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 42.0 27.0 

Moses 
Densley 

BLUE 13077 4th 10.0 (17.0) 3.0 9.0 11.0 1.0 51.0 34.0 

Mason 
Tokarz 

BLUE 22465 5th 24.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 (38.0) 5.0 94.0 56.0 

Theodore 
Jiganti 

BLUE 14752 6th 11.0 (26.0) 16.0 10.0 3.0 18.0 84.0 58.0 

Alice 
Dunning 

BLUE 15801 7th (36.0) 12.0 7.0 19.0 6.0 16.0 96.0 60.0 

Alexander 
Behn 

BLUE 8888 8th 30.0 2.0 18.0 7.0 (40.0) 10.0 107.0 67.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

Elizabeth 
Bishop 

BLUE 10422 9th (35.0) 6.0 21.0 12.0 14.0 14.0 102.0 67.0 

Campbell 
Carr 

BLUE 15599 10th 9.0 5.0 (28.0) 26.0 9.0 19.0 96.0 68.0 

Leo 
Burnham 

BLUE 22501 11th 6.0 (35.0) 11.0 11.0 19.0 26.0 108.0 73.0 

Olivia 
Soucy 

BLUE 19399 12th (26.0) 3.0 25.0 18.0 15.0 17.0 104.0 78.0 

Owen 
Warren 

BLUE 5146 13th 14.0 8.0 20.0 (27.0) 13.0 24.0 106.0 79.0 

Lily Kirk BLUE 21665 14th (33.0) 4.0 24.0 22.0 10.0 23.0 116.0 83.0 

Charlie 
Hanus 

BLUE 160452 15th 4.0 10.0 33.0 (36.0) 24.0 13.0 120.0 84.0 

Grayden 
Mott 

BLUE 12354 16th 13.0 (42.0) 13.0 6.0 12.0 42.0 128.0 86.0 

Jacob 
Lentz 

BLUE 14934 17th 3.0 23.0 6.0 24.0 (37.0) 36.0 129.0 92.0 

Kate Myles BLUE 22261 18th 37.0 (39.0) 9.0 15.0 32.0 4.0 136.0 97.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

Lassiter 
Foregger 

BLUE 16980 19th 25.0 24.0 15.0 (30.0) 28.0 12.0 134.0 104.0 

Bruce 
Gibson 

BLUE 13705 20th 27.0 16.0 27.0 29.0 21.0 (35.0) 155.0 120.0 

Thatcher 
Foregger 

BLUE 1601 21st 20.0 25.0 34.0 (37.0) 33.0 9.0 158.0 121.0 

Wyatt Tuff BLUE 19395 22nd 38.0 (40.0) 30.0 13.0 23.0 32.0 176.0 136.0 

South 
Fulweiler 

BLUE 5801 23rd 23.0 (36.0) 32.0 33.0 29.0 31.0 184.0 148.0 

Timmy 
Breslin 

BLUE 17975 24th 7.0 37.0 40.0 (53.0 
RET) 

35.0 30.0 202.0 149.0 

Slate 
Evans 

BLUE 69 25th 19.0 34.0 37.0 (40.0) 36.0 37.0 203.0 163.0 

Mason 
Keramidas 

BLUE 1 26th (42.0) 38.0 35.0 38.0 34.0 40.0 227.0 185.0 

Gloria 
Hope 

BLUE 4631 27th (53.0 
DNS) 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

318.0 265.0 

Sarah 
Turner 

BLUE 17791 27th (53.0 
DNS) 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

318.0 265.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

Elizabeth 
Howard 

BLUE 12492 27th (53.0 
DNS) 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

318.0 265.0 

Georgia 
Shuster 

BLUE 11099 27th (53.0 
DNS) 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

318.0 265.0 

William 
Buzard 

BLUE 18769 27th (53.0 
DNS) 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

318.0 265.0 

Solomon 
Kalichstein 

BLUE 18881 27th (53.0 
DNS) 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

318.0 265.0 

RED Fleet 

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A 

HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

Angus 
Macaulay 

RED 15700 1st 5.0 (20.0) 1.0 4.0 7.0 2.0 39.0 19.0 

Skylar 
Dragomire 

RED 22296 2nd 1.0 (29.0) 14.0 3.0 4.0 8.0 59.0 30.0 

Mia Barker RED 18598 3rd 8.0 19.0 8.0 20.0 16.0 (28.0) 99.0 71.0 

Connor 
Shao 

RED 1603 4th (31.0) 14.0 23.0 25.0 20.0 7.0 120.0 89.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

Otto 
Kallfelz 

RED 21957 5th (28.0) 21.0 12.0 17.0 18.0 25.0 121.0 93.0 

Zachary 
Amelotte 

RED 19428 6th 34.0 11.0 19.0 21.0 (41.0) 20.0 146.0 105.0 

Kirsten 
Pratt 

RED 1200 7th 18.0 30.0 (39.0) 14.0 31.0 22.0 154.0 115.0 

Donovan 
Callahan 

RED 20425 8th 39.0 7.0 (42.0) 32.0 25.0 33.0 178.0 136.0 

Justin 
Evans 

RED 158645 9th 15.0 33.0 36.0 39.0 (42.0) 39.0 204.0 162.0 

Sean 
Picard 

RED 21479 10th (41.0) 41.0 41.0 41.0 39.0 41.0 244.0 203.0 

Jacqueline 
Ruggieri 

RED 14752 11th (53.0 
DNS) 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

318.0 265.0 

Brendan 
Jay 

RED 20550 11th (53.0 
DNS) 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

318.0 265.0 

WHITE Fleet 

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A 

HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

John 
Elielson 

WHITE 21273 1st 22.0 13.0 17.0 (31.0) 17.0 11.0 111.0 80.0 

Duffy 
Macaulay 

WHITE 31498 2nd 16.0 31.0 29.0 16.0 8.0 (38.0) 138.0 100.0 

Cadance 
Oswald 

WHITE 19140 3rd (32.0) 27.0 22.0 23.0 26.0 21.0 151.0 119.0 

Vincent 
McAteer, 
IV 

WHITE 14877 4th 17.0 18.0 (31.0) 28.0 30.0 29.0 153.0 122.0 

William 
Eielson 

WHITE 14582 5th 29.0 22.0 (38.0) 35.0 27.0 27.0 178.0 140.0 

Ben 
Browne 

WHITE 12621 6th (40.0) 32.0 26.0 34.0 22.0 34.0 188.0 148.0 

Declan 
Walsh 

WHITE 13445 7th (53.0 
DNS) 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

318.0 265.0 

Arlen 
Saluja 

WHITE 21442 7th (53.0 
DNS) 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

53.0 
DNS 

318.0 265.0 

R1 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Skylar Dragomire RED 22296 1 1 1.0 

Emily Ryan BLUE 15960 2 2 2.0 

Jacob Lentz BLUE 14934 3 3 3.0 

Charlie Hanus BLUE 160452 4 4 4.0 

Angus Macaulay RED 15700 5 5 5.0 

Leo Burnham BLUE 22501 6 6 6.0 

Timmy Breslin BLUE 17975 7 7 7.0 

Mia Barker RED 18598 8 8 8.0 

Campbell Carr BLUE 15599 9 9 9.0 

Moses Densley BLUE 13077 10 10 10.0 

Theodore Jiganti BLUE 14752 11 11 11.0 

Christopher Chwalk BLUE 14351 12 12 12.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Grayden Mott BLUE 12354 13 13 13.0 

Owen Warren BLUE 5146 14 14 14.0 

Justin Evans RED 158645 15 15 15.0 

Duffy Macaulay WHITE 31498 16 16 16.0 

Vincent McAteer, IV WHITE 14877 17 17 17.0 

Kirsten Pratt RED 1200 18 18 18.0 

Slate Evans BLUE 69 19 19 19.0 

Thatcher Foregger BLUE 1601 20 20 20.0 

Caroline Eielson BLUE 16707 21 21 21.0 

John Elielson WHITE 21273 22 22 22.0 

South Fulweiler BLUE 5801 23 23 23.0 

Mason Tokarz BLUE 22465 24 24 24.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Lassiter Foregger BLUE 16980 25 25 25.0 

Olivia Soucy BLUE 19399 26 26 26.0 

Bruce Gibson BLUE 13705 27 27 27.0 

Otto Kallfelz RED 21957 28 28 28.0 

William Eielson WHITE 14582 29 29 29.0 

Alexander Behn BLUE 8888 30 30 30.0 

Connor Shao RED 1603 31 31 31.0 

Cadance Oswald WHITE 19140 32 32 32.0 

Lily Kirk BLUE 21665 33 33 33.0 

Zachary Amelotte RED 19428 34 34 34.0 

Elizabeth Bishop BLUE 10422 35 35 35.0 

Alice Dunning BLUE 15801 36 36 36.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Kate Myles BLUE 22261 37 37 37.0 

Wyatt Tuff BLUE 19395 38 38 38.0 

Donovan Callahan RED 20425 39 39 39.0 

Ben Browne WHITE 12621 40 40 40.0 

Sean Picard RED 21479 41 41 41.0 

Mason Keramidas BLUE 1 42 42 42.0 

Gloria Hope BLUE 4631 43 DNS 53.0 

Sarah Turner BLUE 17791 43 DNS 53.0 

Elizabeth Howard BLUE 12492 43 DNS 53.0 

Georgia Shuster BLUE 11099 43 DNS 53.0 

William Buzard BLUE 18769 43 DNS 53.0 

Solomon Kalichstein BLUE 18881 43 DNS 53.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Jacqueline Ruggieri RED 14752 43 DNS 53.0 

Brendan Jay RED 20550 43 DNS 53.0 

Declan Walsh WHITE 13445 43 DNS 53.0 

Arlen Saluja WHITE 21442 43 DNS 53.0 

R2 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Caroline Eielson BLUE 16707 1 1 1.0 

Alexander Behn BLUE 8888 2 2 2.0 

Olivia Soucy BLUE 19399 3 3 3.0 

Lily Kirk BLUE 21665 4 4 4.0 

Campbell Carr BLUE 15599 5 5 5.0 

Elizabeth Bishop BLUE 10422 6 6 6.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Donovan Callahan RED 20425 7 7 7.0 

Owen Warren BLUE 5146 8 8 8.0 

Mason Tokarz BLUE 22465 9 9 9.0 

Charlie Hanus BLUE 160452 10 10 10.0 

Zachary Amelotte RED 19428 11 11 11.0 

Alice Dunning BLUE 15801 12 12 12.0 

John Elielson WHITE 21273 13 13 13.0 

Connor Shao RED 1603 14 14 14.0 

Christopher Chwalk BLUE 14351 15 15 15.0 

Bruce Gibson BLUE 13705 16 16 16.0 

Moses Densley BLUE 13077 17 17 17.0 

Vincent McAteer, IV WHITE 14877 18 18 18.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Mia Barker RED 18598 19 19 19.0 

Angus Macaulay RED 15700 20 20 20.0 

Otto Kallfelz RED 21957 21 21 21.0 

William Eielson WHITE 14582 22 22 22.0 

Jacob Lentz BLUE 14934 23 23 23.0 

Lassiter Foregger BLUE 16980 24 24 24.0 

Thatcher Foregger BLUE 1601 25 25 25.0 

Theodore Jiganti BLUE 14752 26 26 26.0 

Cadance Oswald WHITE 19140 27 27 27.0 

Emily Ryan BLUE 15960 28 28 28.0 

Skylar Dragomire RED 22296 29 29 29.0 

Kirsten Pratt RED 1200 30 30 30.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Duffy Macaulay WHITE 31498 31 31 31.0 

Ben Browne WHITE 12621 32 32 32.0 

Justin Evans RED 158645 33 33 33.0 

Slate Evans BLUE 69 34 34 34.0 

Leo Burnham BLUE 22501 35 35 35.0 

South Fulweiler BLUE 5801 36 36 36.0 

Timmy Breslin BLUE 17975 37 37 37.0 

Mason Keramidas BLUE 1 38 38 38.0 

Kate Myles BLUE 22261 39 39 39.0 

Wyatt Tuff BLUE 19395 40 40 40.0 

Sean Picard RED 21479 41 41 41.0 

Grayden Mott BLUE 12354 42 42 42.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Gloria Hope BLUE 4631 43 DNS 53.0 

Sarah Turner BLUE 17791 43 DNS 53.0 

Elizabeth Howard BLUE 12492 43 DNS 53.0 

Georgia Shuster BLUE 11099 43 DNS 53.0 

William Buzard BLUE 18769 43 DNS 53.0 

Solomon Kalichstein BLUE 18881 43 DNS 53.0 

Jacqueline Ruggieri RED 14752 43 DNS 53.0 

Brendan Jay RED 20550 43 DNS 53.0 

Declan Walsh WHITE 13445 43 DNS 53.0 

Arlen Saluja WHITE 21442 43 DNS 53.0 

R3 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Angus Macaulay RED 15700 1 1 1.0 

Christopher Chwalk BLUE 14351 2 2 2.0 

Moses Densley BLUE 13077 3 3 3.0 

Caroline Eielson BLUE 16707 4 4 4.0 

Emily Ryan BLUE 15960 5 5 5.0 

Jacob Lentz BLUE 14934 6 6 6.0 

Alice Dunning BLUE 15801 7 7 7.0 

Mia Barker RED 18598 8 8 8.0 

Kate Myles BLUE 22261 9 9 9.0 

Mason Tokarz BLUE 22465 10 10 10.0 

Leo Burnham BLUE 22501 11 11 11.0 

Otto Kallfelz RED 21957 12 12 12.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Grayden Mott BLUE 12354 13 13 13.0 

Skylar Dragomire RED 22296 14 14 14.0 

Lassiter Foregger BLUE 16980 15 15 15.0 

Theodore Jiganti BLUE 14752 16 16 16.0 

John Elielson WHITE 21273 17 17 17.0 

Alexander Behn BLUE 8888 18 18 18.0 

Zachary Amelotte RED 19428 19 19 19.0 

Owen Warren BLUE 5146 20 20 20.0 

Elizabeth Bishop BLUE 10422 21 21 21.0 

Cadance Oswald WHITE 19140 22 22 22.0 

Connor Shao RED 1603 23 23 23.0 

Lily Kirk BLUE 21665 24 24 24.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Olivia Soucy BLUE 19399 25 25 25.0 

Ben Browne WHITE 12621 26 26 26.0 

Bruce Gibson BLUE 13705 27 27 27.0 

Campbell Carr BLUE 15599 28 28 28.0 

Duffy Macaulay WHITE 31498 29 29 29.0 

Wyatt Tuff BLUE 19395 30 30 30.0 

Vincent McAteer, IV WHITE 14877 31 31 31.0 

South Fulweiler BLUE 5801 32 32 32.0 

Charlie Hanus BLUE 160452 33 33 33.0 

Thatcher Foregger BLUE 1601 34 34 34.0 

Mason Keramidas BLUE 1 35 35 35.0 

Justin Evans RED 158645 36 36 36.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Slate Evans BLUE 69 37 37 37.0 

William Eielson WHITE 14582 38 38 38.0 

Kirsten Pratt RED 1200 39 39 39.0 

Timmy Breslin BLUE 17975 40 40 40.0 

Sean Picard RED 21479 41 41 41.0 

Donovan Callahan RED 20425 42 42 42.0 

Gloria Hope BLUE 4631 43 DNS 53.0 

Sarah Turner BLUE 17791 43 DNS 53.0 

Elizabeth Howard BLUE 12492 43 DNS 53.0 

Georgia Shuster BLUE 11099 43 DNS 53.0 

William Buzard BLUE 18769 43 DNS 53.0 

Solomon Kalichstein BLUE 18881 43 DNS 53.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Jacqueline Ruggieri RED 14752 43 DNS 53.0 

Brendan Jay RED 20550 43 DNS 53.0 

Declan Walsh WHITE 13445 43 DNS 53.0 

Arlen Saluja WHITE 21442 43 DNS 53.0 

R4 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Emily Ryan BLUE 15960 1 1 1.0 

Caroline Eielson BLUE 16707 2 2 2.0 

Skylar Dragomire RED 22296 3 3 3.0 

Angus Macaulay RED 15700 4 4 4.0 

Christopher Chwalk BLUE 14351 5 5 5.0 

Grayden Mott BLUE 12354 6 6 6.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Alexander Behn BLUE 8888 7 7 7.0 

Mason Tokarz BLUE 22465 8 8 8.0 

Moses Densley BLUE 13077 9 9 9.0 

Theodore Jiganti BLUE 14752 10 10 10.0 

Leo Burnham BLUE 22501 11 11 11.0 

Elizabeth Bishop BLUE 10422 12 12 12.0 

Wyatt Tuff BLUE 19395 13 13 13.0 

Kirsten Pratt RED 1200 14 14 14.0 

Kate Myles BLUE 22261 15 15 15.0 

Duffy Macaulay WHITE 31498 16 16 16.0 

Otto Kallfelz RED 21957 17 17 17.0 

Olivia Soucy BLUE 19399 18 18 18.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Alice Dunning BLUE 15801 19 19 19.0 

Mia Barker RED 18598 20 20 20.0 

Zachary Amelotte RED 19428 21 21 21.0 

Lily Kirk BLUE 21665 22 22 22.0 

Cadance Oswald WHITE 19140 23 23 23.0 

Jacob Lentz BLUE 14934 24 24 24.0 

Connor Shao RED 1603 25 25 25.0 

Campbell Carr BLUE 15599 26 26 26.0 

Owen Warren BLUE 5146 27 27 27.0 

Vincent McAteer, IV WHITE 14877 28 28 28.0 

Bruce Gibson BLUE 13705 29 29 29.0 

Lassiter Foregger BLUE 16980 30 30 30.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

John Elielson WHITE 21273 31 31 31.0 

Donovan Callahan RED 20425 32 32 32.0 

South Fulweiler BLUE 5801 33 33 33.0 

Ben Browne WHITE 12621 34 34 34.0 

William Eielson WHITE 14582 35 35 35.0 

Charlie Hanus BLUE 160452 36 36 36.0 

Thatcher Foregger BLUE 1601 37 37 37.0 

Mason Keramidas BLUE 1 38 38 38.0 

Justin Evans RED 158645 39 39 39.0 

Slate Evans BLUE 69 40 40 40.0 

Sean Picard RED 21479 41 41 41.0 

Timmy Breslin BLUE 17975 42 RET 53.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Gloria Hope BLUE 4631 42 DNS 53.0 

Sarah Turner BLUE 17791 42 DNS 53.0 

Elizabeth Howard BLUE 12492 42 DNS 53.0 

Georgia Shuster BLUE 11099 42 DNS 53.0 

William Buzard BLUE 18769 42 DNS 53.0 

Solomon Kalichstein BLUE 18881 42 DNS 53.0 

Jacqueline Ruggieri RED 14752 42 DNS 53.0 

Brendan Jay RED 20550 42 DNS 53.0 

Declan Walsh WHITE 13445 42 DNS 53.0 

Arlen Saluja WHITE 21442 42 DNS 53.0 

R5 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Emily Ryan BLUE 15960 1 1 1.0 

Caroline Eielson BLUE 16707 2 2 2.0 

Theodore Jiganti BLUE 14752 3 3 3.0 

Skylar Dragomire RED 22296 4 4 4.0 

Christopher Chwalk BLUE 14351 5 5 5.0 

Alice Dunning BLUE 15801 6 6 6.0 

Angus Macaulay RED 15700 7 7 7.0 

Duffy Macaulay WHITE 31498 8 8 8.0 

Campbell Carr BLUE 15599 9 9 9.0 

Lily Kirk BLUE 21665 10 10 10.0 

Moses Densley BLUE 13077 11 11 11.0 

Grayden Mott BLUE 12354 12 12 12.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Owen Warren BLUE 5146 13 13 13.0 

Elizabeth Bishop BLUE 10422 14 14 14.0 

Olivia Soucy BLUE 19399 15 15 15.0 

Mia Barker RED 18598 16 16 16.0 

John Elielson WHITE 21273 17 17 17.0 

Otto Kallfelz RED 21957 18 18 18.0 

Leo Burnham BLUE 22501 19 19 19.0 

Connor Shao RED 1603 20 20 20.0 

Bruce Gibson BLUE 13705 21 21 21.0 

Ben Browne WHITE 12621 22 22 22.0 

Wyatt Tuff BLUE 19395 23 23 23.0 

Charlie Hanus BLUE 160452 24 24 24.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Donovan Callahan RED 20425 25 25 25.0 

Cadance Oswald WHITE 19140 26 26 26.0 

William Eielson WHITE 14582 27 27 27.0 

Lassiter Foregger BLUE 16980 28 28 28.0 

South Fulweiler BLUE 5801 29 29 29.0 

Vincent McAteer, IV WHITE 14877 30 30 30.0 

Kirsten Pratt RED 1200 31 31 31.0 

Kate Myles BLUE 22261 32 32 32.0 

Thatcher Foregger BLUE 1601 33 33 33.0 

Mason Keramidas BLUE 1 34 34 34.0 

Timmy Breslin BLUE 17975 35 35 35.0 

Slate Evans BLUE 69 36 36 36.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Jacob Lentz BLUE 14934 37 37 37.0 

Mason Tokarz BLUE 22465 38 38 38.0 

Sean Picard RED 21479 39 39 39.0 

Alexander Behn BLUE 8888 40 40 40.0 

Zachary Amelotte RED 19428 41 41 41.0 

Justin Evans RED 158645 42 42 42.0 

Gloria Hope BLUE 4631 43 DNS 53.0 

Sarah Turner BLUE 17791 43 DNS 53.0 

Elizabeth Howard BLUE 12492 43 DNS 53.0 

Georgia Shuster BLUE 11099 43 DNS 53.0 

William Buzard BLUE 18769 43 DNS 53.0 

Solomon Kalichstein BLUE 18881 43 DNS 53.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Jacqueline Ruggieri RED 14752 43 DNS 53.0 

Brendan Jay RED 20550 43 DNS 53.0 

Declan Walsh WHITE 13445 43 DNS 53.0 

Arlen Saluja WHITE 21442 43 DNS 53.0 

R6 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Moses Densley BLUE 13077 1 1 1.0 

Angus Macaulay RED 15700 2 2 2.0 

Christopher Chwalk BLUE 14351 3 3 3.0 

Kate Myles BLUE 22261 4 4 4.0 

Mason Tokarz BLUE 22465 5 5 5.0 

Caroline Eielson BLUE 16707 6 6 6.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Connor Shao RED 1603 7 7 7.0 

Skylar Dragomire RED 22296 8 8 8.0 

Thatcher Foregger BLUE 1601 9 9 9.0 

Alexander Behn BLUE 8888 10 10 10.0 

John Elielson WHITE 21273 11 11 11.0 

Lassiter Foregger BLUE 16980 12 12 12.0 

Charlie Hanus BLUE 160452 13 13 13.0 

Elizabeth Bishop BLUE 10422 14 14 14.0 

Emily Ryan BLUE 15960 15 15 15.0 

Alice Dunning BLUE 15801 16 16 16.0 

Olivia Soucy BLUE 19399 17 17 17.0 

Theodore Jiganti BLUE 14752 18 18 18.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Campbell Carr BLUE 15599 19 19 19.0 

Zachary Amelotte RED 19428 20 20 20.0 

Cadance Oswald WHITE 19140 21 21 21.0 

Kirsten Pratt RED 1200 22 22 22.0 

Lily Kirk BLUE 21665 23 23 23.0 

Owen Warren BLUE 5146 24 24 24.0 

Otto Kallfelz RED 21957 25 25 25.0 

Leo Burnham BLUE 22501 26 26 26.0 

William Eielson WHITE 14582 27 27 27.0 

Mia Barker RED 18598 28 28 28.0 

Vincent McAteer, IV WHITE 14877 29 29 29.0 

Timmy Breslin BLUE 17975 30 30 30.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

South Fulweiler BLUE 5801 31 31 31.0 

Wyatt Tuff BLUE 19395 32 32 32.0 

Donovan Callahan RED 20425 33 33 33.0 

Ben Browne WHITE 12621 34 34 34.0 

Bruce Gibson BLUE 13705 35 35 35.0 

Jacob Lentz BLUE 14934 36 36 36.0 

Slate Evans BLUE 69 37 37 37.0 

Duffy Macaulay WHITE 31498 38 38 38.0 

Justin Evans RED 158645 39 39 39.0 

Mason Keramidas BLUE 1 40 40 40.0 

Sean Picard RED 21479 41 41 41.0 

Grayden Mott BLUE 12354 42 42 42.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Rank Place Points 

Gloria Hope BLUE 4631 43 DNS 53.0 

Sarah Turner BLUE 17791 43 DNS 53.0 

Elizabeth Howard BLUE 12492 43 DNS 53.0 

Georgia Shuster BLUE 11099 43 DNS 53.0 

William Buzard BLUE 18769 43 DNS 53.0 

Solomon Kalichstein BLUE 18881 43 DNS 53.0 

Jacqueline Ruggieri RED 14752 43 DNS 53.0 

Brendan Jay RED 20550 43 DNS 53.0 

Declan Walsh WHITE 13445 43 DNS 53.0 

Arlen Saluja WHITE 21442 43 DNS 53.0 
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